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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM        BIKE         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Michael Girard         M3034         1/50        6:54    41:32:00       16:48     1:05:14
2     Lee Bumgarner          M3034         2/50        7:12    39:33:00       18:30     1:05:15
3     Mark Wilson            M5054         1/35        7:26    39:39:00       18:14     1:05:19
4     Bryan Topash           M4044         1/37        7:13    41:11:00       17:29     1:05:53
5     Anthony Bertolone      M2024         1/40        6:36    41:35:00       18:23     1:06:34
6     Mike Frossard          M4044         2/37        7:44    41:29:00       17:40     1:06:53
7     Landon Hough           M3034         3/50        6:58    42:05:00       18:13     1:07:16
8     Trevor Croley          M3539         1/41        6:13    42:46:00       18:19     1:07:18
9     Sandy Cohen            M4549         1/34        6:25    42:51:00       18:46     1:08:02
10    Jim Hoodenpyle         M3539         2/41        6:38    42:37:00       18:53     1:08:08
11    Rob Thames             M5054         2/35        7:50    43:05:00       17:23     1:08:18
12    David Reed             M5054         3/35        6:54    42:30:00       18:59     1:08:23
13    Ryan Francis           M2529         1/39        7:39    43:23:00       17:24     1:08:26
14    Tim Conway             M4044         3/37        6:47    42:18:00       19:41     1:08:46
15    Brad Cope              M2529         2/39        7:34    41:31:00       19:42     1:08:47
16    Steve Zimmer           M3539         3/41        7:37    41:51:00       19:22     1:08:50
17    Stephen Parshall       M3034         4/50        6:31    43:04:00       19:31     1:09:06
18    William Johnson        M4549         2/34        7:35    41:51:00       20:31     1:09:57
19    Brad Hamman            MCLY39        1/39        6:13    42:38:00       21:15     1:10:06
20    Damon Johnson          M3034         5/50        7:12    44:35:00       18:49     1:10:36
21    Matthew Westfall       M2024         2/40        7:23    45:19:00       18:06     1:10:48
22    Tom Tomicki            M4549         3/34        7:35    43:33:00       19:45     1:10:53
23    Terry Hart             M5054         4/35        9:00    43:51:00       18:07     1:10:58
24    Gregg Stephens         MCLY40        1/25        7:49    42:57:00       20:18     1:11:04
25    Victor Halamicek       M2024         3/40        8:03    44:25:00       18:36     1:11:04
26    Steve Keithahn         M4549         4/34        8:26    44:00:00       19:06     1:11:32
27    Robert Huesgen         M3034         6/50        8:16    43:44:00       19:41     1:11:41
28    Patrick Cooper         M1619         1/13        7:04    46:35:00       18:08     1:11:47
29    Anne Felts             F2529         1/29        6:55    44:26:00       20:37     1:11:58
30    Thomas Jamieson-Lucy   M1619         2/13        6:04    46:01:00       19:59     1:12:04
31    Leif Irgens            M4549         5/34        8:53    44:28:00       18:43     1:12:04
32    Kevin Wollard          M2024         4/40        7:20    45:59:00       18:46     1:12:05
33    Matt Paradis           M4549         6/34        7:37    44:16:00       20:17     1:12:10
34    John Lorenz            M4044         4/37        8:03    44:47:00       19:48     1:12:38
35    Maxx Hall              MUND15         1/8        6:35    46:33:00       19:35     1:12:43
36    Rob Whitehead          M4549         7/34        7:21    46:35:00       18:51     1:12:47
37    Austin Whitlow         M2529         3/39        7:25    45:03:00       20:27     1:12:55
38    Todd Hart              M5054         5/35        8:58    45:37:00       18:20     1:12:55
39    Christopher Rodriguez  M2024         5/40        7:42    46:45:00       18:32     1:12:59
40    Matt Widzer            M3539         4/41        8:44    45:10:00       19:06     1:13:00
41    Mike Davis             M3539         5/41        7:53    43:08:00       22:01     1:13:02
42    Christopher Murphy     M2024         6/40        8:29    46:40:00       18:05     1:13:14
43    Phil Templeton         M5054         6/35        6:52    46:12:00       20:17     1:13:21
44    Brian Harting          M3539         6/41        7:48    45:21:00       20:21     1:13:30
45    Gina Johnson           FUND15         1/7        7:17    46:53:00       19:52     1:14:02
46    Jason Holland          M4044         5/37        7:29    45:27:00       21:08     1:14:04
47    Cooper Langanis        MUND15         2/8        6:51    48:31:00       18:59     1:14:21
48    Stephanie Jenks        FUND15         2/7        6:41    50:09:00       17:32     1:14:22
49    Joel Swader            M3034         7/50        7:29    46:49:00       20:07     1:14:25
50    Michael Huffaker       M2024         7/40        8:09    46:39:00       19:44     1:14:32
51    Timothy Zinkus         M4044         6/37        7:51    47:13:00       19:43     1:14:47
52    Team Team Jc           TEAM           1/7        7:29    48:35:00       18:44     1:14:48
53    Ty Spearing            M4044         7/37        7:37    46:48:00       20:23     1:14:48
54    James Kueffner         M5054         7/35        7:54    46:35:00       20:19     1:14:48
55    Casey Buckman          M3034         8/50        8:12    46:30:00       20:08     1:14:50
56    Ryan Manczuk           M3539         7/41        8:09    44:54:00       21:53     1:14:56
57    Eric Lembke            M3539         8/41        7:53    48:14:00       19:06     1:15:13
58    Julie Harbor           F4044         1/26        9:20    44:44:00       21:11     1:15:15
59    Dylan Kalessa          MUND15         3/8        6:36    48:34:00       20:22     1:15:32
60    Andrea Robertson       F3034         1/38        7:59    47:31:00       20:03     1:15:33
61    Randy Lopez            M3539         9/41        8:54    46:01:00       20:40     1:15:35
62    Lenny Jones            M4044         8/37        8:17    45:48:00       21:37     1:15:42
63    Paul Schon             M4549         8/34        8:30    45:40:00       21:36     1:15:46
64    Jason Lahr             M2529         4/39        8:03    44:43:00       23:04     1:15:50
65    Eric Armstrong         M2024         8/40        6:56    49:20:00       19:54     1:16:10
66    Tommy Rosenthal        M4044         9/37        8:51    47:59:00       19:21     1:16:11
67    Kevin Stone            M2529         5/39        8:08    51:06:00       17:01     1:16:15
68    Joji Calabro           M3034         9/50        7:18    48:41:00       20:20     1:16:19
69    Scott Peterson         M4549         9/34       10:26    44:38:00       21:41     1:16:45
70    Tommy Skosky           M1619         3/13        9:20    50:32:00       16:54     1:16:46
71    Kyleigh Spearing       FUND15         3/7        6:39    50:01:00       20:07     1:16:47
72    Brian Laiderman        M2529         6/39        8:01    48:00:00       20:47     1:16:48
73    Brent Moister          M3034        10/50        8:27    49:03:00       19:18     1:16:48
74    Collin Grote           M3034        11/50        8:44    48:15:00       19:54     1:16:53
75    Tommy Davey            MUND15         4/8        6:20    48:19:00       22:20     1:16:59
76    Joe Keller             M2024         9/40        9:11    47:47:00       20:11     1:17:09
77    Steve Foucart          M5054         8/35        9:22    47:08:00       20:44     1:17:14
78    Edward Kampelman       M3034        12/50        9:31    48:31:00       19:25     1:17:27
79    Josh Taylor            M3034        13/50        8:27    48:38:00       20:25     1:17:30
80    Joe Peterson           M1619         4/13        8:39    46:41:00       22:12     1:17:32
81    Mark Vellek            M5054         9/35        9:12    46:25:00       22:01     1:17:38
82    Chad Brinkley          M4044        10/37        8:36    50:01:00       19:07     1:17:44
83    Austin Hindman         MUND15         5/8        6:27    49:54:00       21:27     1:17:48
84    Lynsey Fugate          F2529         2/29        6:59    48:36:00       22:22     1:17:57
85    Spencer Cope           M2024        10/40        7:00    50:08:00       20:50     1:17:58
86    Alexandra Lorenz       FUND15         4/7        7:23    49:37:00       21:18     1:18:18
87    Andy Compton           M3539        10/41        8:15    49:51:00       20:24     1:18:30
88    Pamela Smith           F4549         1/12        9:38    48:19:00       20:33     1:18:30
89    Austin Lear            M1619         5/13        9:02    48:18:00       21:14     1:18:34
90    Jerry Yudt             M2024        11/40        7:53    48:50:00       21:54     1:18:37
91    Kyle Ries              M2529         7/39        9:35    51:18:00       17:53     1:18:46
92    Chris Fennewald        M5054        10/35        9:25    47:47:00       21:34     1:18:46
93    Gary Locke             M4549        10/34        9:43    47:43:00       21:26     1:18:52
94    Dustin Renwick         M2024        12/40        9:08    50:23:00       19:23     1:18:54
95    Jennifer Bennett       F2529         3/29        9:47    48:54:00       20:14     1:18:55
96    Tom Reinsel            M4549        11/34        9:43    48:26:00       20:56     1:19:05
97    Terry McCann           M5054        11/35       11:34    45:02:00       22:34     1:19:10
98    Marc Daigle            M2529         8/39        7:55    50:06:00       21:11     1:19:12
99    Jeremy Stanton         M3034        14/50        8:43    51:00:00       19:30     1:19:13
100   Kenneth Sellenriek     M3539        11/41        9:55    46:39:00       22:39     1:19:13
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101   Joe Rogers             MCLY39        2/39        7:02    49:17:00       22:57     1:19:16
102   John Shocklee          MCLY39        3/39        7:56    49:14:00       22:06     1:19:16
103   Jp Julie Palmer-Schuyl F4549         2/12        8:41    47:57:00       22:42     1:19:20
104   Kurt Suthoff           M2529         9/39        8:22    52:13:00       18:55     1:19:30
105   Patrick McCreary       M6064          1/8        8:47    48:39:00       22:11     1:19:37
106   Chuck Bryant           M4549        12/34        9:28    50:13:00       19:58     1:19:39
107   Thomas Hall            M3539        12/41       11:49    47:29:00       20:23     1:19:41
108   Jennifer Cunnane       F4044         2/26        7:43    49:39:00       22:25     1:19:47
109   Chris Lutton           M2024        13/40        7:40    51:26:00       20:53     1:19:59
110   David Waggoner         M4549        13/34        9:45    48:58:00       21:18     1:20:01
111   Brian Grabowski        M3539        13/41        8:25    50:15:00       21:25     1:20:05
112   Molly Polette          F2529         4/29        6:28    53:04:00       20:45     1:20:17
113   Team Old Kewpies       TEAM           2/7        8:33    50:29:00       21:18     1:20:20
114   Matt Wildy             M3539        14/41        8:32    49:47:00       22:06     1:20:25
115   Dale Dyson             M4549        14/34        9:50    49:58:00       20:39     1:20:27
116   Garrett Arnold         M2024        14/40        8:11    50:58:00       21:19     1:20:28
117   Trent Raines           M2024        15/40        7:43    48:32:00    24:25:00     1:20:40
118   Aaron Hughes           M4044        11/37        8:24    51:26:00       20:56     1:20:46
119   Jordan Gagliano        M2024        16/40        8:51    52:43:00       19:13     1:20:47
120   Kelly Farrell          M4549        15/34        8:53    51:27:00       20:29     1:20:49
121   Jeanne Steurer         F3539         1/33        9:11    50:09:00       21:34     1:20:54
122   Jonathan Clark         M1619         6/13        9:00    50:03:00       22:05     1:21:08
123   Team Canoka            TEAM           3/7        8:41    54:49:00       17:39     1:21:09
124   Neil Huffaker          M1619         7/13        8:27    49:57:00       22:48     1:21:12
125   Lorc Weir              M3539        15/41        9:58    51:18:00       20:04     1:21:20
126   Megan Weldon           F3539         2/33        8:13    50:55:00       22:16     1:21:24
127   Aaron Fisher           M3034        15/50       10:15    46:32:00    24:37:00     1:21:24
128   Ken Edwards            M4044        12/37        7:55    50:49:00       22:42     1:21:26
129   Abel Hagan             MCLY39        4/39        9:05    47:43:00    24:40:00     1:21:28
130   Raymond Varner         M2024        17/40        8:31    54:26:00       18:32     1:21:29
131   Nicholas Manczuk       MUND15         6/8        7:01    53:44:00       20:45     1:21:30
132   Jim Greenstein         M4549        16/34        9:03    51:14:00       21:23     1:21:40
133   Andrea Villasi         F3034         2/38        8:43    50:28:00       22:31     1:21:42
134   Erin Paradis           F1619          1/5        6:47    50:35:00    24:21:00     1:21:43
135   Warren Hoover          M3034        16/50        9:37    48:09:00    24:10:00     1:21:56
136   Nick Bestgen           M3034        17/50        8:47    53:14:00       20:04     1:22:05
137   Del Lobb               M5054        12/35        8:53    49:56:00       23:20     1:22:09
138   Scott Korte            M3034        18/50        8:13    52:20:00       21:42     1:22:15
139   Daniel Van Buskirk     M4549        17/34        8:21    51:13:00       22:49     1:22:23
140   Kenneth Langlands      M5559         1/14        8:21    50:48:00       23:18     1:22:27
141   Ryan Siewak            M2529        10/39       10:32    49:02:00       22:56     1:22:30
142   David Garthe           M3539        16/41        9:49    51:25:00       21:29     1:22:43
143   Dan Engelhard          M4549        18/34        9:03    52:52:00       20:54     1:22:49
144   Heather Batteiger      F3034         3/38       10:12    51:39:00       21:09     1:23:00
145   Bradlee Twigg          MCLY39        5/39       10:31    52:15:00       20:28     1:23:14
146   Jewell Patek           M4044        13/37        9:38    51:35:00       22:05     1:23:18
147   Michael  tod Seabaugh  M5054        13/35        9:01    51:40:00       22:38     1:23:19
148   Matt Montie            M4044        14/37        8:36    52:01:00       22:42     1:23:19
149   Mark Hicks             M3034        19/50        8:53    53:01:00       21:26     1:23:20
150   Annette Jacobs         F3539         3/33        8:33    52:17:00       22:31     1:23:21
151   Erin O'Connor          F3034         4/38       10:00    49:51:00       23:36     1:23:27
152   Chris Cobb             M4044        15/37        9:42    52:57:00       20:53     1:23:32
153   Paul Hulen             M4044        16/37        9:06    52:12:00       22:15     1:23:33
154   Brian Seabaugh         M2529        11/39        9:08    53:27:00       21:01     1:23:36
155   David Mountjoy         M5559         2/14        8:57    49:58:00    24:44:00     1:23:39
156   Traci Koon             F4549         3/12        9:12    52:58:00       21:32     1:23:42
157   Julie Reinke           F3034         5/38        9:48    52:41:00       21:14     1:23:43
158   Troy Caron             M3539        17/41        9:20    53:06:00       21:18     1:23:44
159   Chris Stgemme          M4044        17/37       11:36    50:07:00       22:03     1:23:46
160   Tracey Straight        F2529         5/29        8:06    53:53:00       21:49     1:23:48
161   Ben Smith              M3034        20/50        6:52    55:50:00       21:08     1:23:50
162   Scott Foster           M5054        14/35       10:08    51:18:00       22:25     1:23:51
163   Kelly Ash              M4549        19/34        9:38    53:36:00       20:45     1:23:59
164   Renee Stirtz           F4044         3/26       11:16    52:34:00       20:13     1:24:03
165   Patrick Feagan         MCLY39        6/39        8:35    53:34:00       21:58     1:24:07
166   Gary Crews             M6064          2/8        8:56    51:52:00       23:25     1:24:13
167   Jeremy Reed            M3539        18/41        8:58    52:22:00       23:00     1:24:20
168   Gavin Hart             M1619         8/13        8:56    50:08:00    25:17:00     1:24:21
169   Chuck Ewing            M4549        20/34       11:48    51:01:00       21:33     1:24:22
170   Kristopher Portnoy     M4549        21/34        8:15    51:12:00    25:01:00     1:24:28
171   Amanda Young           F3034         6/38        9:59    52:18:00       22:14     1:24:31
172   Tim Hoffman            MCLY40        2/25        9:53    50:06:00    24:32:00     1:24:31
173   Tiernan Good           F3539         4/33        8:56    53:01:00       22:44     1:24:41
174   Bill Moorkamp          M5054        15/35        8:28    52:04:00    24:10:00     1:24:42
175   Carrie Meyer           F3034         7/38        9:20    55:06:00       20:22     1:24:48
176   Kristine Mothershead   F4044         4/26       10:11    53:37:00       21:11     1:24:59
177   Ron Chapman            M5559         3/14       10:21    50:27:00    24:13:00     1:25:01
178   Katie Paradis          FUND15         5/7        6:57    52:55:00    25:16:00     1:25:08
179   Colin Zychlewicz       M2024        18/40        7:29    56:00:00       21:44     1:25:13
180   Gregory Varner         M2529        12/39       10:14    54:43:00       20:27     1:25:24
181   Zachary Smith          M3034        21/50        8:54    55:32:00       21:01     1:25:27
182   Patrick Haenni         M4549        22/34        9:34    51:14:00    24:39:00     1:25:27
183   Lauren Nystrom         F2529         6/29        9:13    56:03:00       20:12     1:25:28
184   John Bradley           M4044        18/37     1:03:48                   21:45     1:25:33
185   Charla Hecker          F3539         5/33       10:46    53:55:00       20:56     1:25:37
186   Rachael Fischer        F2024         1/29        8:44    53:39:00       23:17     1:25:40
187   Adam Peterson          M2024        19/40        9:07    52:46:00       23:51     1:25:44
188   Rob Stough             M3539        19/41        9:48    52:19:00       23:38     1:25:45
189   Michael Kerber         MCLY39        7/39        8:05    55:45:00       21:57     1:25:47
190   Craig Weilbaecher      M3034        22/50        7:34    53:56:00    24:20:00     1:25:50
191   Robert Rimel           M4044        19/37       10:19    50:04:00    25:28:00     1:25:51
192   Lucas Chen             M5054        16/35        9:45    55:26:00       20:41     1:25:52
193   Ryan Elliott           M3539        20/41       10:55    52:48:00       22:09     1:25:52
194   Josh Johnston          M2024        20/40        9:44    51:39:00    24:31:00     1:25:54
195   Tim Smith              MCLY39        8/39        8:44    52:29:00    24:45:00     1:25:58
196   David Pederson         MCLY39        9/39        7:38    52:23:00    26:00:00     1:26:01
197   Jennifer Wilcox        F2529         7/29        9:26    56:14:00       20:23     1:26:03
198   Tony Kramer            M6569          1/2        9:27    53:21:00       23:19     1:26:07
199   Wendy Eidmann          F4044         5/26        9:22    53:41:00       23:21     1:26:24
200   Richard Beatty         M4549        23/34        9:44    54:35:00       22:05     1:26:24
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201   Carrie Kimber          F4044         6/26        7:28    53:58:00    25:00:00     1:26:26
202   Michael Bert           M4044        20/37        7:20    54:33:00    24:34:00     1:26:27
203   Eric Rybczynski        M3034        23/50        9:00    54:18:00       23:11     1:26:29
204   Stephanie Lewis        F3539         6/33        7:25    57:33:00       21:33     1:26:31
205   Teresa Telford         F5054         1/10        9:55    52:31:00    24:05:00     1:26:31
206   Holland Smith          FUND15         6/7        7:51    56:08:00       22:33     1:26:32
207   Shellaine Frazier      F4044         7/26       10:22    55:03:00       21:09     1:26:34
208   Annie Fennewald        F3034         8/38        9:26    54:54:00       22:31     1:26:51
209   John Kelly             M3034        24/50       10:15    55:09:00       21:29     1:26:53
210   Derald Snider          M3539        21/41       10:02    55:15:00       21:46     1:27:03
211   Michael Link           M3034        25/50        9:14    56:30:00       21:22     1:27:06
212   Anthony Pietroburgo    M2024        21/40        8:56    55:43:00       22:31     1:27:10
213   Adam Trafton           M2529        13/39        7:05    54:58:00    25:10:00     1:27:13
214   Rick Holloway          MCLY40        3/25        8:31    54:26:00    24:27:00     1:27:24
215   Brandon Mallinckrodt   M2529        14/39        9:13    55:40:00       22:33     1:27:26
216   Charles Pleasant       M2024        22/40       12:26    51:49:00       23:17     1:27:32
217   Denise Steenstra       ATHENA        1/24     1:04:43                   22:50     1:27:33
218   Thomas Berndsen        M5054        17/35        8:10    55:57:00       23:31     1:27:38
219   Bryan Tanner           M2024        23/40       11:45    54:18:00       21:38     1:27:41
220   Blake Dell             M2529        15/39        9:10    54:35:00       23:59     1:27:44
221   Drew Langenberg        M3034        26/50       10:39    53:40:00       23:26     1:27:45
222   Todd Stiff             M4044        21/37        9:09    52:22:00    26:22:00     1:27:53
223   Jeff Brueggeman        M3539        22/41        8:44    54:21:00    25:02:00     1:28:07
224   Travis Blanshan        M2024        24/40        8:29    57:54:00       21:46     1:28:09
225   Jeff Michael           M5054        18/35       10:24    54:50:00       22:55     1:28:09
226   Jose Victor Valencia   M2529        16/39       10:18    52:01:00    25:52:00     1:28:11
227   Jonathan Shih          M2024        25/40        9:28    58:07:00       20:37     1:28:12
228   Greg Maxey Jr          M3539        23/41       10:19    54:11:00       23:43     1:28:13
229   Michael Wehr           M4549        24/34        9:05    57:14:00       22:01     1:28:20
230   Matt Foster            M2529        17/39       10:53    58:23:00       19:04     1:28:20
231   Andrew Kaiser          M3034        27/50        8:26    57:48:00       22:09     1:28:23
232   Nick Ursul             M3539        24/41       13:38    52:35:00       22:13     1:28:26
233   Mark Skouby            MCLY40        4/25        8:23    53:02:00    27:05:00     1:28:30
234   Eric Shover            M5054        19/35       10:02    55:31:00       22:59     1:28:32
235   Sarah Sutherlin        F1619          2/5        6:31    56:15:00    25:47:00     1:28:33
236   Steven McKee           M2024        26/40        8:31    54:56:00    25:06:00     1:28:33
237   Katherine Evans        F2529         8/29       10:43    55:20:00       22:35     1:28:38
238   Lynne Collins          F3539         7/33        9:18    56:18:00       23:15     1:28:51
239   Joe Arens              M3034        28/50        9:06    57:51:00       22:00     1:28:57
240   Paul Lacy              M5559         4/14        8:46    55:06:00    25:11:00     1:29:03
241   Jill Laswell           F3539         8/33       10:00    55:57:00       23:06     1:29:03
242   David Dingler          M5559         5/14        9:31    57:04:00       22:31     1:29:06
243   David Stonner          M3034        29/50        9:27    55:44:00       23:56     1:29:07
244   Kenneth Snider         M3539        25/41       13:07    54:44:00       21:16     1:29:07
245   Tanya Crews            F5559          1/7        8:19    54:55:00    26:01:00     1:29:15
246   Maureen Holtz          F2024         2/29        9:16    58:31:00       21:40     1:29:27
247   Mike Smith             M4044        22/37       13:10    55:07:00       21:15     1:29:32
248   Team Team Woodcock     TEAM           4/7       12:11    57:59:00       19:22     1:29:32
249   Amy Bollinger          F3034         9/38       10:18    55:34:00       23:49     1:29:41
250   Denise Bartels         F5054         2/10       10:09    54:23:00    25:15:00     1:29:47
251   Eleni Anderson         F3539         9/33       10:10    53:36:00    26:12:00     1:29:58
252   Rebecca Howard         F3539        10/33        8:04    58:18:00       23:37     1:29:59
253   Sean Axtetter          M2529        18/39        9:41    56:20:00    24:04:00     1:30:05
254   Katherine Chadwick     F2529         9/29       10:10    56:04:00       23:59     1:30:13
255   Nathan Durnell         M3539        26/41        9:11    57:07:00       23:56     1:30:14
256   Doug Schoenekase       M3034        30/50        9:50    56:23:00    24:02:00     1:30:15
257   Troy Scheidt           M3539        27/41       10:14    54:40:00    25:27:00     1:30:21
258   Raymond Taylor         M5054        20/35       13:24    51:39:00    25:26:00     1:30:29
259   Team Team Weddle       TEAM           5/7       10:47    49:41:00    30:07:00     1:30:35
260   Brian Veit             M2529        19/39        9:20    57:50:00       23:25     1:30:35
261   Derek Garth            M2024        27/40        9:41     1:01:20       19:43     1:30:44
262   Jay Adams              M4549        25/34        9:22    55:21:00    26:02:00     1:30:45
263   Abigail Cowan          F2529        10/29        7:52    58:02:00    24:58:00     1:30:52
264   Larry Griffen          M5559         6/14       10:35    54:47:00    25:34:00     1:30:56
265   Chris Polette          F5559          2/7        9:48    56:20:00    24:54:00     1:31:02
266   Joshua Seidel          M3034        31/50       10:53    55:28:00    24:44:00     1:31:05
267   Jason Shaw             M3034        32/50        9:23    54:08:00    27:36:00     1:31:07
268   Ben Stringer           M3539        28/41        8:53     1:01:45       20:31     1:31:09
269   Michael Koon           M5559         7/14       11:12    54:43:00    25:32:00     1:31:27
270   Randy Cathcart         MCLY40        5/25        9:36    58:18:00       23:42     1:31:36
271   Gary Loney             M5559         8/14       12:21    58:09:00       21:07     1:31:37
272   Will Kauffman          M2024        28/40        9:53    57:08:00    24:37:00     1:31:38
273   Matt Pickens           M2529        20/39        9:54    56:47:00    24:57:00     1:31:38
274   Jim Fitzpatrick        M4044        23/37       10:00    58:09:00       23:32     1:31:41
275   Elizabeth Hedden       F3034        10/38       11:09    57:39:00       23:02     1:31:50
276   Christopher Taylor     M4044        24/37        9:30    55:25:00    27:01:00     1:31:56
277   Kristin Andrighetto    F2024         3/29        9:34     1:00:52       21:35     1:32:01
278   Kris McGinley          MCLY39       10/39       10:48    56:41:00    24:36:00     1:32:05
279   Nealon Taylor          M5054        21/35        9:01    55:47:00    27:22:00     1:32:10
280   Mary McCain            F1619          3/5        7:47    59:33:00    25:03:00     1:32:23
281   Mike Maloney           MCLY39       11/39       15:34    53:21:00       23:31     1:32:26
282   Jessica Gwin           F2024         4/29       10:09    58:01:00    24:20:00     1:32:30
283   Dan Wheatley           MCLY39       12/39       10:46    56:57:00    24:50:00     1:32:33
284   Bill Drummond          M6064          3/8       11:05    58:07:00       23:23     1:32:35
285   Maryann Faust          F5054         3/10        9:11    59:13:00    24:33:00     1:32:57
286   Brant Kraner           M3034        33/50        8:39    58:34:00    25:48:00     1:33:01
287   Stephen Chadwick       M2529        21/39       10:36    56:43:00    25:45:00     1:33:04
288   Jeff Roegge            M4044        25/37        8:52    59:09:00    25:07:00     1:33:08
289   Charles Hunsaker       M3539        29/41        9:56    59:10:00    24:11:00     1:33:17
290   Jeremy Gilion          M3539        30/41       12:34    57:34:00       23:11     1:33:19
291   Troy Culver            M3539        31/41       11:25    58:45:00       23:10     1:33:20
292   Michael Ugarte         M6064          4/8        9:26    57:31:00    26:27:00     1:33:24
293   Tertia King            F6064          1/3       11:38    56:53:00    25:01:00     1:33:32
294   Thomas Luhring         MCLY39       13/39       11:19    56:05:00    26:08:00     1:33:32
295   Jake Simpson           M4044        26/37        8:59     1:00:20    24:14:00     1:33:33
296   Robert Humphry         M2024        29/40       10:56    59:23:00       23:21     1:33:40
297   Brian Ebert            M4044        27/37       11:48    54:11:00    27:41:00     1:33:40
298   Eric Meyer             M2529        22/39       13:29    55:04:00    25:07:00     1:33:40
299   Susan Weilbaecher      F3034        11/38        9:59    57:54:00    25:48:00     1:33:41
300   Keri Jones             F4044         8/26       10:48    58:01:00    24:55:00     1:33:44
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301   Tim Banks              M2529        23/39        9:34    59:59:00    24:12:00     1:33:45
302   Jason Founie           M3539        32/41       13:43    56:21:00       23:41     1:33:45
303   Rhonda Stephens        F4044         9/26        8:52    59:21:00    25:35:00     1:33:48
304   Jc Lopez               MCLY39       14/39       12:38    56:50:00    24:21:00     1:33:49
305   Todd Farber            M3539        33/41        9:08     1:01:08       23:35     1:33:51
306   Christopher Kimberling M2024        30/40       10:36    59:19:00       23:57     1:33:52
307   Colleen Tolan          F2024         5/29       10:01     1:01:06       22:47     1:33:54
308   Stephanie Knapp        F3034        12/38                                         1:33:57
309   Sheila Beseda          F3539        11/33       10:31     1:03:10       20:17     1:33:58
310   Anne Jundt             F3034        13/38       10:06    58:18:00    25:34:00     1:33:58
311   Josh Bostock           MCLY39       15/39       11:14    57:56:00    24:54:00     1:34:04
312   Heather Figueiredo     F3034        14/38        9:42    58:05:00    26:20:00     1:34:07
313   Joshua Billings        M2529        24/39       10:29     1:00:45       22:54     1:34:08
314   Ryan Jacobson          M2024        31/40       10:12    59:34:00    24:24:00     1:34:10
315   Russell Greene         M4044        28/37       11:03    58:12:00    24:56:00     1:34:11
316   Kelly Owsley           M3539        34/41        9:24     1:02:55       21:53     1:34:12
317   Joanna Kovarik         ATHENA        2/24        9:42    59:46:00    24:44:00     1:34:12
318   Cathy Thurwachter      F5559          3/7        8:56    59:09:00    26:11:00     1:34:16
319   Tyler Faulstich        M2529        25/39        9:36     1:03:41       21:01     1:34:18
320   Rachel Hinderaker      F3034        15/38       11:37     1:01:18       21:32     1:34:27
321   Tom Benney             M5054        22/35       10:12    58:13:00    26:07:00     1:34:32
322   Bethany Naughton       F3539        12/33       11:37     1:00:09       22:47     1:34:33
323   Travis Ritter          M3034        34/50       10:32    58:49:00    25:13:00     1:34:34
324   Todd Rolwes            M2024        32/40       10:57     1:02:14       21:27     1:34:38
325   Catherine Button       F4549         4/12        9:59    57:06:00    27:37:00     1:34:42
326   Sabrina Jensen         F3034        16/38        9:02     1:01:25    24:21:00     1:34:48
327   Sunny Younger          ATHENA        3/24       10:05    57:34:00    27:13:00     1:34:52
328   Andrew Clote           M1619         9/13       10:08     1:00:27    24:22:00     1:34:57
329   David Fairchild        M3034        35/50        9:43    57:13:00    28:02:00     1:34:58
330   Jeffrey Topel          M4044        29/37       10:14    58:27:00    26:25:00     1:35:06
331   Steve McPhee           M2024        33/40        8:01     1:03:47       23:25     1:35:13
332   Maury Allen            MCLY39       16/39       13:39    54:11:00    27:25:00     1:35:15
333   Joseph Hogan           MCLY40        6/25        9:38     1:00:21    25:20:00     1:35:19
334   Mark Reynolds          M3034        36/50       10:44     1:02:12       22:25     1:35:21
335   Thomas Boyd            M3034        37/50       10:25     1:01:39       23:18     1:35:22
336   Joel Zucco             M6064          5/8        9:25    58:18:00    27:40:00     1:35:23
337   Leeallen Smith         M4549        26/34        9:40     1:00:21    25:23:00     1:35:24
338   Sarah Hohm             F2529        11/29       12:39    57:30:00    25:15:00     1:35:24
339   Zach Stough            M1619        10/13        8:41    59:44:00    27:09:00     1:35:34
340   Shane Trafton          M5559         9/14       12:12    57:35:00    25:48:00     1:35:35
341   Kim Kline              ATHENA        4/24       12:08    58:08:00    25:21:00     1:35:37
342   Kurt Freshwater        M3034        38/50       10:20                             1:35:43
343   John Kauffman          M5054        23/35       12:40    57:23:00    25:51:00     1:35:54
344   Leif Christianson      M3034        39/50       13:04    59:40:00       23:10     1:35:54
345   Kelley Putnam          F3539        13/33       10:54    59:34:00    25:31:00     1:35:59
346   Kevin Paisley          M3034        40/50       10:15     1:02:20       23:25     1:36:00
347   Brian Engelhard        M1619        11/13        8:25     1:01:24    26:13:00     1:36:02
348   Misty Brawner          ATHENA        5/24       13:19    57:29:00    25:17:00     1:36:05
349   Rhonda Welden          F4549         5/12       11:17    58:46:00    26:08:00     1:36:11
350   Steven Jacobson        M5054        24/35       10:01    59:35:00    26:35:00     1:36:11
351   Tara Bakker            F3034        17/38       10:57    58:33:00    26:49:00     1:36:19
352   Gary Womack            M5054        25/35       10:30    59:27:00    26:23:00     1:36:20
353   Sarah Kowalski         F4044        10/26       10:20     1:03:16       22:47     1:36:23
354   Daniel Batliner        M4044        30/37       12:19    59:12:00    24:52:00     1:36:23
355   Glenn Good             M5559        10/14        9:02    56:55:00    30:48:00     1:36:45
356   Pat Behen              M4549        27/34       12:50    58:31:00    25:24:00     1:36:45
357   Carlos Falcon          MCLY40        7/25        8:58    59:48:00    28:00:00     1:36:46
358   Stephanie Cohen        F4044        11/26       10:20     1:03:23       23:03     1:36:46
359   Julie Schroeder        F4044        12/26       11:22    57:10:00    28:15:00     1:36:47
360   Roger Fales            M3539        35/41        9:43     1:03:34       23:38     1:36:55
361   Rebecca Engman         F3539        14/33       10:57     1:00:55    25:03:00     1:36:55
362   Megan Forsee           F2529        12/29       10:11     1:02:23    24:21:00     1:36:55
363   Nathan Simmons         M3034        41/50        9:51     1:03:01    24:15:00     1:37:07
364   William Stein          M3539        36/41        8:19     1:02:50    26:02:00     1:37:11
365   Deborah Niemann        F3539        15/33       10:31     1:04:47       21:54     1:37:12
366   Maria Zielinski        F2024         6/29       11:46     1:02:49       22:37     1:37:12
367   Matthew Linsenbardt    M3539        37/41       10:21     1:04:32       22:23     1:37:16
368   Patrick Ryan           M5054        26/35       12:02    57:20:00    27:58:00     1:37:20
369   Lori Terzopoulos       ATHENA        6/24        7:48     1:00:41    29:09:00     1:37:38
370   Erin Pottinger         F4044        13/26        8:43     1:01:01    27:56:00     1:37:40
371   Russell Jackson        M5054        27/35       11:50     1:01:25    24:25:00     1:37:40
372   Katie Yates            ATHENA        7/24       10:44     1:00:04    26:54:00     1:37:42
373   Amanda Brown           F2529        13/29       13:31    57:29:00    26:43:00     1:37:43
374   Craig Altman           M4549        28/34        9:18     1:02:15    26:12:00     1:37:45
375   Heidi Crouch           F3034        18/38        9:43     1:00:50    27:17:00     1:37:50
376   Melana Wallace         F5054         4/10       11:33    55:54:00    30:26:00     1:37:53
377   James Watson           M5559        11/14       12:27    59:44:00    25:43:00     1:37:54
378   Aaron Marasco          M2024        34/40       10:17    59:54:00    27:52:00     1:38:03
379   Jessica Beckmann       F3539        16/33       10:58     1:02:52    24:13:00     1:38:03
380   Jennifer Reed          F3539        17/33       10:42     1:00:23    27:00:00     1:38:05
381   Craig Bakker           M3034        42/50       12:03     1:00:33    25:41:00     1:38:17
382   Angela Barbini         F3539        18/33       14:20     1:00:48       23:11     1:38:19
383   Rick Christmann        M5559        12/14       10:27     1:00:39    27:17:00     1:38:23
384   Larry Archer           M4549        29/34       12:49    59:25:00    26:12:00     1:38:26
385   Nicole Grinstead       F2024         7/29       10:17     1:03:57    24:13:00     1:38:27
386   Monica Caswell         F2024         8/29        8:40     1:05:52       23:57     1:38:29
387   Amanda Skillman        F3034        19/38       10:56     1:01:06    26:41:00     1:38:43
388   Peggy Horner           F5054         5/10       10:41     1:03:54    24:09:00     1:38:44
389   Eric Pooler            M3539        38/41        7:51     1:01:00    29:56:00     1:38:47
390   Jason McIntosh         M3539        39/41        7:35     1:06:12    25:02:00     1:38:49
391   Rick Daugherty         MCLY40        8/25       12:38    59:26:00    26:55:00     1:38:59
392   Justin Hildebrandt     M3034        43/50        9:21     1:01:47    28:05:00     1:39:13
393   Kenneth Bonser         M5054        28/35       13:51    55:56:00    29:27:00     1:39:14
394   Adam Leong             M2529        26/39       14:31    59:46:00    25:05:00     1:39:22
395   Runar Nygaard          MCLY40        9/25       10:16    58:55:00    30:15:00     1:39:26
396   Kathi Langlands        F5559          4/7       10:29    59:32:00    29:26:00     1:39:27
397   Bill Gerth             M4549        30/34       12:40     1:01:07    25:41:00     1:39:28
398   Team Beef              TEAM           6/7       10:02     1:05:11    24:17:00     1:39:30
399   Shane Harris           M4044        31/37       11:27     1:00:58    27:17:00     1:39:42
400   Tyler Forsee           M2529        27/39       13:15     1:01:46    24:46:00     1:39:47
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401   Daniel Lynn            M2529        28/39       15:05     1:00:55       23:59     1:39:59
402   Lacy Morris            F2529        14/29        9:23     1:04:35    26:16:00     1:40:14
403   Adam Bosak             M2529        29/39       11:23     1:01:27    27:25:00     1:40:15
404   Rebecca Hennessy       ATHENA        8/24       11:05     1:02:12    27:04:00     1:40:21
405   Bob Boles              M4549        31/34       18:54    57:56:00       23:33     1:40:23
406   Yumei Fu               F3539        19/33       13:10     1:01:43    25:31:00     1:40:24
407   Alice O'Brien          F5054         6/10       10:03     1:00:16    30:06:00     1:40:25
408   Michael Blake          MCLY39       17/39       10:31     1:01:09    28:46:00     1:40:26
409   Sarah Farsace          ATHENA        9/24       11:10     1:03:18    25:59:00     1:40:27
410   Steven Ogden           MCLY39       18/39        8:32     1:04:13    27:45:00     1:40:30
411   Sean McLaughlin        M2529        30/39        9:00     1:07:11    24:20:00     1:40:31
412   Paula Rawlings         F4549         6/12       10:20     1:02:44    27:30:00     1:40:34
413   Aaron Crouse           M2529        31/39        7:46     1:05:38    27:14:00     1:40:38
414   Becky Peterson         F5559          5/7       11:32    57:58:00    31:09:00     1:40:39
415   Steve Pupillo          MCLY40       10/25       11:12    59:56:00    29:34:00     1:40:42
416   Cristina Leluga        F3539        20/33       11:47     1:01:03    27:53:00     1:40:43
417   Rick Hendricks         MCLY40       11/25        8:34     1:01:59    30:26:00     1:40:59
418   Kendra Pudlowski       F3539        21/33       11:45     1:02:18    26:58:00     1:41:01
419   John Field             MCLY39       19/39       10:47     1:07:37       22:41     1:41:05
420   Meegan Hand            F2529        15/29        9:26     1:06:57    24:47:00     1:41:10
421   Kaley Tesdahll         F2024         9/29        9:35     1:04:38    27:05:00     1:41:18
422   Matt Bunch             M3034        44/50        9:28     1:05:37    26:19:00     1:41:24
423   Joseph Parker          MCLY40       12/25       10:52     1:00:36    29:56:00     1:41:24
424   Deanna Hunsaker        F3539        22/33       10:37     1:06:01    25:02:00     1:41:40
425   Kenneth Hammann        M6064          6/8       14:36     1:01:29    25:36:00     1:41:41
426   Natalie Duncan         F2024        10/29        9:18     1:09:20       23:10     1:41:48
427   Kevin Hogg             M2529        32/39       10:15     1:03:33    28:09:00     1:41:57
428   Thomas Veo             M3034        45/50       11:23     1:04:53    25:43:00     1:41:59
429   Dennis Bean            MCLY40       13/25        9:31     1:04:41    27:48:00     1:42:00
430   Steven Faust           M5054        29/35        9:07     1:01:06    31:48:00     1:42:01
431   Rachel O'Brien         F3034        20/38        8:47     1:04:46    28:44:00     1:42:17
432   Vincente Pusateri      MCLY39       20/39       13:11    54:58:00    34:11:00     1:42:20
433   Kyle Youngs            MCLY39       21/39        9:21     1:03:46    29:20:00     1:42:27
434   Kristene Locke         F4549         7/12       11:12     1:02:24    28:53:00     1:42:29
435   Cameron Chappell       M2024        35/40       15:51     1:01:30    25:10:00     1:42:31
436   Moses Clapp            M2529        33/39       11:05     1:05:06    26:22:00     1:42:33
437   Freddy Jameson         MCLY39       22/39       11:09     1:02:09    29:17:00     1:42:35
438   Michelle Ruediger      F4044        14/26       12:47     1:05:11    24:39:00     1:42:37
439   Jack Meara             MUND15         7/8        9:53     1:06:42    26:06:00     1:42:41
440   Paul Kirtley           MCLY40       14/25       12:30    59:18:00    30:54:00     1:42:42
441   Donna Halliburton      F4549         8/12       12:47     1:01:42    28:15:00     1:42:44
442   Nichole Manner         ATHENA       10/24        9:17     1:03:47    29:44:00     1:42:48
443   Veronica Buddeke       F4044        15/26       10:32     1:07:09    25:08:00     1:42:49
444   Brad Meara             M4044        32/37        9:25     1:07:20    26:06:00     1:42:51
445   Hannah Fletcher        F2024        11/29       11:04     1:04:05    27:42:00     1:42:51
446   Mark Oppenheim         M4549        32/34       11:13     1:09:41       22:07     1:43:01
447   Rachel Korte           F3034        21/38        9:46     1:07:40    25:36:00     1:43:02
448   Vic Stuart             M6064          7/8       12:23     1:02:08    28:33:00     1:43:04
449   Brenda Wilson          F3034        22/38       11:42     1:06:11    25:17:00     1:43:10
450   Shelly Konopka         F2024        12/29       10:55     1:06:50    25:28:00     1:43:13
451   Joann Kirchhofer       ATHENA       11/24       11:33     1:02:18    29:23:00     1:43:14
452   Thaddeus Sherwood      M2024        36/40       10:25     1:07:12    25:37:00     1:43:14
453   Stacy Morgan           F4044        16/26       10:59     1:03:51    28:25:00     1:43:15
454   Whitney Pearce         M5054        30/35        9:49     1:01:28    31:59:00     1:43:16
455   Cody Jaeger            M2024        37/40       11:18     1:03:41    28:28:00     1:43:27
456   Tonya McMillen         F3034        23/38        9:35     1:05:17    28:42:00     1:43:34
457   Matthew Morgan         MCLY40       15/25       10:02     1:00:24    33:17:00     1:43:43
458   Lawrence Miller        M5054        31/35        9:01     1:06:01    28:42:00     1:43:44
459   Mandy Boykin           F3539        23/33       12:03     1:06:46    24:57:00     1:43:46
460   Tim Rehling            M4044        33/37        9:22     1:03:03    31:32:00     1:43:57
461   Jerome Link            MCLY39       23/39       11:36     1:06:46    25:39:00     1:44:01
462   Albert Lafleur         M2529        34/39       12:23     1:10:54       20:45     1:44:02
463   Jim Lawrence           M4044        34/37        8:53     1:07:06    28:06:00     1:44:05
464   Heather McGinley       F3034        24/38       15:35     1:02:00    26:37:00     1:44:12
465   Kristen Mudd           F2529        16/29        8:13     1:11:16    24:49:00     1:44:18
466   Rebecca Altman         F1619          4/5        8:20     1:09:56    26:04:00     1:44:20
467   Dan Schoenleber        M5559        13/14       12:01     1:02:16    30:07:00     1:44:24
468   Taylor Perkins         F2024        13/29        7:45     1:07:25    29:16:00     1:44:26
469   Christina McNiff       F2024        14/29       10:25     1:09:57    24:12:00     1:44:34
470   Tanner Bechtel         M3034        46/50       12:35     1:02:06    29:56:00     1:44:37
471   Greg Schreier          M4549        33/34       13:32     1:05:33    25:38:00     1:44:43
472   Matt Maher             M5054        32/35       15:08     1:04:52    24:48:00     1:44:48
473   Maggie Kauffman        F2024        15/29        9:01     1:07:22    28:32:00     1:44:55
474   Anna Stewart           F2529        17/29        8:09     1:09:33    27:14:00     1:44:56
475   Hal Simons             MCLY40       16/25       11:18     1:03:41    30:06:00     1:45:05
476   Teresa Davidson        F3539        24/33       12:55     1:03:52    28:23:00     1:45:10
477   Thomas Smith           MCLY39       24/39       10:32     1:07:23    27:21:00     1:45:16
478   Samantha Goldenstein   F3034        25/38       13:30     1:08:53       22:59     1:45:22
479   Jennifer Hickman       F4044        17/26       12:00     1:04:42    28:45:00     1:45:27
480   Maureen Ryan-Jones     F4549         9/12        8:20     1:05:11    32:17:00     1:45:48
481   Amy Son                F3034        26/38       12:51     1:05:20    27:52:00     1:46:03
482   Shelly Hough-Hooper    F2529        18/29       10:48     1:08:25    26:54:00     1:46:07
483   Adam Clark             M2529        35/39       16:50     1:06:35       22:43     1:46:08
484   Michelle Herzog        F2024        16/29       10:13     1:07:21    28:35:00     1:46:09
485   Brett Nuermberger      M3539        40/41       11:58     1:06:03    28:09:00     1:46:10
486   Elizabeth Cooper       F2024        17/29       11:44     1:08:44    25:48:00     1:46:16
487   Michele Winter         ATHENA       12/24       11:43     1:04:22    30:11:00     1:46:16
488   Corey Boxx             MCLY39       25/39       10:55     1:03:07    32:22:00     1:46:24
489   Amber Heuston          F1619          5/5        7:20     1:12:08    27:02:00     1:46:30
490   Stephanie Eide         F2024        18/29       11:41     1:08:58    25:52:00     1:46:31
491   Joe Lutz               MCLY40       17/25       11:50     1:06:47    27:55:00     1:46:32
492   Rose Buza              F2529        19/29       15:20     1:02:35    28:38:00     1:46:33
493   Megan Brady            F3034        27/38       12:34     1:07:19    26:45:00     1:46:38
494   Angela Bailey          F4044        18/26       13:53     1:07:30    25:16:00     1:46:39
495   Jennifer Wood          FUND15         7/7        6:51     1:12:49    27:01:00     1:46:41
496   Kelly Lindell          F3034        28/38       10:29     1:04:57    31:15:00     1:46:41
497   Christopher Herzog     M2529        36/39        9:57     1:10:09    26:37:00     1:46:43
498   Sue Roweton            F4549        10/12       11:16     1:08:22    27:10:00     1:46:48
499   Dan Shifley            MCLY39       26/39       13:04     1:04:53    28:53:00     1:46:50
500   Erin O'Brien           F2024        19/29        8:36     1:08:16    30:12:00     1:47:04
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501   Kenneth Meyer          MCLY40       18/25       13:52     1:01:56    31:28:00     1:47:16
502   Lauren Stewart         F2529        20/29       10:07     1:05:31    31:55:00     1:47:33
503   Emily Moorkamp         F2024        20/29        9:49     1:07:19    30:28:00     1:47:36
504   Rebecca Miller         F2529        21/29        9:10     1:15:30       22:57     1:47:37
505   Sheila Vogt            F4044        19/26       11:50     1:09:18    26:38:00     1:47:46
506   Colleen McCoole Payne  ATHENA       13/24        9:41     1:06:24    31:50:00     1:47:55
507   Jim Saller             M5054        33/35       14:15     1:07:43    25:58:00     1:47:56
508   Jared Long             M3034        47/50       11:09     1:06:59    30:10:00     1:48:18
509   Diane Duenez           F3539        25/33       13:20     1:07:54    27:15:00     1:48:29
510   Marissa E Neff         F3034        29/38       13:33     1:07:26    27:31:00     1:48:30
511   Charity Summers        F3034        30/38       20:30     1:04:23       23:40     1:48:33
512   Cody Davis             M3034        48/50       12:17     1:11:18    24:59:00     1:48:34
513   Kim Buckman            F3034        31/38       12:00     1:06:44    30:00:00     1:48:44
514   Adam Bova              MCLY39       27/39       10:55     1:07:30    30:24:00     1:48:49
515   John Kennedy           M2529        37/39       12:20     1:08:15    28:14:00     1:48:49
516   Samantha Suthoff       F3539        26/33       13:52     1:04:06    30:52:00     1:48:50
517   Wendy Smuda            ATHENA       14/24       11:46     1:07:35    29:38:00     1:48:59
518   Chastine Hoffmann      F3034        32/38       10:57     1:06:21    31:47:00     1:49:05
519   Therese Miller         F5054         7/10       10:55     1:07:50    30:57:00     1:49:42
520   Trisha Smay            ATHENA       15/24       11:38     1:09:02    29:09:00     1:49:49
521   Carol Miller           F5054         8/10       10:14     1:08:08    31:33:00     1:49:55
522   Mark Hahn              M4549        34/34        9:31     1:08:25    32:26:00     1:50:22
523   Amy Barondeau          F4044        20/26       11:20     1:08:59    30:06:00     1:50:25
524   Jeffrey Collins        MCLY40       19/25       11:02     1:09:39    29:50:00     1:50:31
525   Kari Salmon            F2024        21/29       12:02     1:12:53    25:39:00     1:50:34
526   Bryan Inman            MCLY39       28/39       17:54     1:03:53    28:55:00     1:50:42
527   Elizabeth Veit         F2529        22/29       11:58     1:09:49    28:59:00     1:50:46
528   Veronica Modlin        F2024        22/29       10:03     1:11:38    29:09:00     1:50:50
529   Teresa Barr            F4044        21/26        9:56     1:09:34    31:40:00     1:51:10
530   Melissa Allen          ATHENA       16/24       14:32     1:07:12    29:39:00     1:51:23
531   Gary Maier             M6569          2/2       10:42     1:07:11    33:32:00     1:51:25
532   Kevin Johnson          MCLY39       29/39       10:25     1:16:16    24:47:00     1:51:28
533   Catherine Mikus        F3034        33/38       11:23     1:10:04    30:04:00     1:51:31
534   Allie Gerber           F2024        23/29        8:28     1:14:51    28:17:00     1:51:36
535   Teri Komm              F4549        11/12       12:40     1:11:56    27:00:00     1:51:36
536   Leryn Boyle            F2529        23/29       11:21     1:10:16    30:05:00     1:51:42
537   Bryan Pitman           M3034        49/50       14:41     1:09:36    27:28:00     1:51:45
538   Ryan Metcalf           M3539        41/41       11:03     1:06:46    34:28:00     1:52:17
539   Adam Hogg              M3034        50/50       15:56     1:12:08    24:23:00     1:52:27
540   Elisabeth White        F2024        24/29       10:52     1:12:47    29:00:00     1:52:39
541   Seann Roman            MCLY39       30/39        9:31     1:07:52    35:30:00     1:52:53
542   Scott Reynolds         MCLY39       31/39       13:11     1:05:45    34:00:00     1:52:56
543   Tricia Harris          F2529        24/29       10:15     1:12:57    30:06:00     1:53:18
544   Lynn McCain            F5054         9/10       10:07     1:10:17    32:56:00     1:53:20
545   Gary Meyer             MCLY40       20/25       13:24     1:03:01    37:04:00     1:53:29
546   Paul Davis             MCLY39       32/39       15:44     1:07:50    30:07:00     1:53:41
547   Muna Sherif            F2529        25/29       12:44     1:12:35    28:25:00     1:53:44
548   Emily Morris           F3034        34/38        8:56     1:14:11    30:39:00     1:53:46
549   Christopher Sanders    M4044        35/37       14:58     1:02:36    36:14:00     1:53:48
550   Jennifer Schmoeger     F3539        27/33       11:44     1:13:43    28:30:00     1:53:57
551   Kenny Bader            M5054        34/35       11:41     1:06:20    36:02:00     1:54:03
552   Team We Tri Harder     TEAM           7/7       13:23     1:04:30    36:11:00     1:54:04
553   Shelle Binkley         F4044        22/26       17:25     1:07:55    28:48:00     1:54:08
554   Stuart Cohen           M6064          8/8       13:12     1:03:35    37:23:00     1:54:10
555   Jenn Gonten            F2529        26/29       11:05     1:13:42    29:26:00     1:54:13
556   Mitchell Rehling       M1619        12/13        9:48     1:05:26    39:09:00     1:54:23
557   Scott Engelhard        MUND15         8/8        9:39     1:05:47    39:04:00     1:54:30
558   Angelique Hicks        F3539        28/33       10:00     1:12:30    32:15:00     1:54:45
559   Maxwell Cameron        M1619        13/13        8:39     1:05:53    40:23:00     1:54:55
560   Mark Kirkland          M4044        36/37       13:35     1:08:33    32:49:00     1:54:57
561   Cindy Kirtley          ATHENA       17/24        8:44     1:16:31    29:50:00     1:55:05
562   Brooke Transano        F4044        23/26       10:49     1:11:30    32:49:00     1:55:08
563   Thomas Jensen          M4044        37/37       16:33     1:09:03    29:36:00     1:55:12
564   Natalie Fording        F2529        27/29        8:40     1:20:18    26:28:00     1:55:26
565   Robb Boyd              M5054        35/35       19:30     1:11:28    24:43:00     1:55:41
566   Katie Corwin           F2024        25/29       10:32     1:08:22    37:40:00     1:56:34
567   Robert McFarland       MCLY39       33/39       10:56     1:09:42    36:09:00     1:56:47
568   Stephanie Batliner     F3539        29/33       17:25     1:10:56    28:33:00     1:56:54
569   Gina Jorel             F3034        35/38       10:31     1:16:21    30:04:00     1:56:56
570   Christopher Steadman   M2024        38/40        9:00     1:20:14    28:10:00     1:57:24
571   Liz Lance              F3034        36/38        9:38     1:15:33    32:16:00     1:57:27
572   Anna McLaughlin        ATHENA       18/24        8:24     1:11:33    37:37:00     1:57:34
573   Mathew Koelling        M2024        39/40       10:38     1:18:46    28:11:00     1:57:35
574   Jeremy Conrad          MCLY39       34/39       15:08     1:06:24    36:06:00     1:57:38
575   Mike McBroom           M5559        14/14       16:49     1:07:53    33:29:00     1:58:11
576   Merrill Drummond       F6569          1/1       13:27     1:09:17    35:28:00     1:58:12
577   Erin Dunn              F2529        28/29       11:39     1:16:46    29:59:00     1:58:24
578   Jessica Gallant        ATHENA       19/24       11:44     1:05:53    40:58:00     1:58:35
579   Tim Clark              MCLY40       21/25       13:44     1:09:36    35:31:00     1:58:51
580   Crystal Garnett        F2024        26/29       11:40     1:20:48    26:46:00     1:59:14
581   Pinky Smith            ATHENA       20/24       10:17     1:07:15    42:16:00     1:59:48
582   Craig Lycke            MCLY39       35/39       13:58     1:15:37    30:13:00     1:59:48
583   Jonathan Allen         MCLY39       36/39       18:01     1:17:59       23:53     1:59:53
584   Holly Sammons          F3539        30/33       12:25     1:12:53    34:35:00     1:59:53
585   Edmund Phillips        MCLY39       37/39       15:03     1:10:47    34:45:00     2:00:35
586   Kristi Burch           F3539        31/33       10:57     1:19:56    29:44:00     2:00:37
587   David Gleason          M2529        38/39       12:00     1:18:56    29:53:00     2:00:49
588   Jane Cocos             ATHENA       21/24       11:50     1:14:25    35:14:00     2:01:29
589   Ginger Lambert         F3539        32/33       10:31     1:14:48    36:18:00     2:01:37
590   Amy Burton             F3539        33/33     1:30:12                31:29:00     2:01:41
591   David Vick             MCLY40       22/25       11:08     1:16:53    33:49:00     2:01:50
592   Nathan Bryant          M2024        40/40       11:03     1:27:48       23:05     2:01:56
593   Cassi Greenlee         F2024        27/29        9:09     1:15:32    37:20:00     2:02:01
594   Mariju Baluyot         F2024        28/29       10:41     1:21:04    30:45:00     2:02:30
595   Karen Knowles          F6064          2/3       11:43     1:09:33    41:30:00     2:02:46
596   Roderick Farrar        MCLY40       23/25       10:33     1:16:52    35:28:00     2:02:53
597   Andrew Reynolds        MCLY39       38/39       14:01     1:14:17    35:00:00     2:03:18
598   Richard Foster         M7598          1/1       13:38     1:08:45    42:07:00     2:04:30
599   Ashton Beck            M2529        39/39       17:13     1:11:16    36:32:00     2:05:01
600   Alan Maltagliati       MCLY40       24/25       10:40     1:11:30    43:56:00     2:06:06
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601   Andrew Cocos           MCLY39       39/39       12:48     1:23:04    30:38:00     2:06:30
602   Kerry Cocos            F2529        29/29       12:44     1:23:19    30:38:00     2:06:41
603   Rachel Graczak         F4044        24/26        9:55     1:20:33    36:25:00     2:06:53
604   Nancy Sweezer          F5559          6/7       17:50     1:12:27    37:12:00     2:07:29
605   Meg Gray               ATHENA       22/24       13:31     1:14:41    39:47:00     2:07:59
606   Lois Roegge            F4044        25/26       12:46     1:22:49    33:04:00     2:08:39
607   Joy Kirchhoff          F5559          7/7       13:23     1:18:49    36:43:00     2:08:55
608   Ms Shawn Crowley       F5054        10/10       15:10     1:15:43    38:16:00     2:09:09
609   Jeanine Morehouse      F4044        26/26       13:57     1:23:04    32:19:00     2:09:20
610   Sarah Gooch            ATHENA       23/24       10:00     1:21:21    39:54:00     2:11:15
611   Marie Logsden          F3034        37/38       11:20     1:28:16    35:08:00     2:14:44
612   Malorie Howe           F2024        29/29       11:08     1:35:25    31:17:00     2:17:50
613   Kurt Ries              MCLY40       25/25       14:02     1:33:10    38:51:00     2:26:03
614   Andrea Brady           F4549        12/12       15:06     1:27:39    43:59:00     2:26:44
615   Debi Hake              F3034        38/38       12:46     1:42:04    39:54:00     2:34:44
616   Sharon Kindle-Smith    F6064          3/3       19:04     1:50:42    43:52:00     2:53:38
617   Meredith Burstin       ATHENA       24/24       23:13     1:53:05    52:53:00     3:09:11
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